Kart Bellekler

128

Uriin

64GB MICRO SD CANVAS PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/64GB

128GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/128GB

32GB MICRO SDHC G2 4K 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX2L032GG2

32GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX1L032GG2

64GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX1L064GG2

128GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX1L128GG2

256GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX1L256GG2

256GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/256GB

512GB MICRO SDHC G2 4K 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX2L512GG2

512GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON
SDCS2/512GB

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

0

0

Fiyat

4,34 USD

8,41 USD

3,57 USD

3,57 USD

4,85 USD

8,41 USD

16,32 USD

17,08 USD

39,27 USD

40,29 USD



